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872.05 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.46% (12.51)

USN070592100
ASML

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

319,931 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

INDEX

882.47 USD (200)
883.31 USD (200)
870.00 USD
880.00 USD
862.46 USD
859.54 USD
870.378445 USD
1,143,919
995,808,576.18
42,686
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=USN070592100-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUSN070592100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5417a11ee718063bb3e6215f21b2370a37ef369304a954b9c733871cc1488c31&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ccdce207203ec8de7&time=1713948937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=630bc2fd7f1e8882b6288f1b3b6f4a2b65c32511003912b8a38fd5ba130b9c4e&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=451c0ab5c3384c457&time=1713948937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef853d44cd98b0a7fbdc1ff3dd7035c47b289480f9132932116d477307ab18cc&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2327a7a43193deb9&time=1713948937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d65e0848f2081cf3c3b170439a473f0b9b5c9061a0aba6692e3a1e7049b875a&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e3a0affc950fe00f7&time=1713948937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22cd1f8d059e686fb38d23d22643241dab4c4a889963b4eda59147be5245ec00&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d2da1d2952aebb183&time=1713948937&tool=RSC

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
872.05 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.46% (12.51)

ISIN USN070592100
Symbol ASML
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 319,931 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 882.47 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 883.31 USD (200)
Open 870.00 USD
High 880.00 USD
Low 862.46 USD
Close (prev. day) 859.54 USD
VWAP 870.378445 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,143,919
Trading volume 995,808,576.18
Number of trades 42,686
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +50.33% +37.45% +34.76%
Perf (abs.) +291.95 +237.58 +224.96
Beta 1.77 1.65 1.56
Volatility  34.48 33.01 40.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

901.03 USD (2,113,028
959.31 USD (1,142,761
859.94 USD (1,154,790
740.66 USD (1,073,266
1,056.34 USD (2024/03/07
696.08 USD (2024/01/17
1,056.34 USD (2024/03/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
564.00 USD (2023/09/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 828.00 EUR  0.00 2
Exchange 23
Tradegate 2024/04/ 10:33 828.00 EUR  0.05 12

23
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:30 826.00 EUR  0.00 &

23
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 872.05USD  995.81 42,686

22
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 820.00 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205751226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202742362
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/ 16:45 909.7789 USD 0.03

17

2024/04/ 08:00 818.00 EUR
23

2024/04/ 09:31 822.00 EUR
23

2024/04/ 08:08 818.00 EUR
23

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19550169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19555697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592145

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

-~

>

Contact Details

ASML Holding NV engages in the development, production, marketing, sales, upgrading
and servicing of advanced semiconductor equipment systems. It includes lithography,
metrology and inspection systems. The company was founded on April 1, 1984 and is
headquartered in Veldhoven, the Netherlands.

ASML HOLDING NV Members of Management Board Board of directors

- Peter Wennink Chairman of Nils Andersen Chairman of
Managing Board Supervisory Board

De Run 6501 - 5504 DR Veldhoven e—— AT ——— ’ = py——

) ristophe Fouque ember of Executive nn Steegen ember o
Telefon: +31-40-268-30-00 Committee Supervisory Board
Fax: +31-40-268-20-00 Frédéric Schneider- Member of Executive Alexander Friedrich Member of
E-mail: corpcom@asml.com Maunoury Committee Everke Supervisory Board

Martin van den Member of Executive Antoinette P. Aris  Member of
PDF Downloads Brink Committee Supervisory Board
s Roger Dassen Member of Executive Birgit Conix Member of
Company report: ASML HOLDING N.V. %4 Committee Supervisory Board
ADR
Wayne Allan Member of Executive D. Mark Durcan Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

David Warren East Member of
Supervisory Board

Jack P. de Kreij Member of
Supervisory Board

Terri Kelly Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corpcom@asml.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=USN070592100-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUSN070592100

	ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



